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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Martin708
CGA

9.425 9.275 9.3009.400 37.400
1T 4 2 4 1 

1 

Ja'Leigh Lang704
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.325 9.3259.525 37.350
5 3 1 3 2 

2 

Alexis Boyle701
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.500 9.5508.725 37.125
3T 1 9T 1 3 

3 

Eden King740
Peninsula

9.425 8.775 9.2759.025 36.500
1T 10T 4 5 4 

4 

Avery Lee707
CGA

9.350 9.225 9.2008.575 36.350
3T 5 13 7 5 

5 

Anna Lemkin705
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.350 9.1758.625 36.225
8T 2 12 8 6 

6 

Lily Holman719
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.100 8.9258.950 36.100
6* 6 5* 12 7T

7T

Lucy D'Errico702
Bayshore Elite

9.125 8.975 9.0508.950 36.100
6* 7 5* 9T 7T

7T

Malea Halal718
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.675 9.3509.225 35.875
13 13 3 2 9 

9 

Mylee Reynon726
Elevate

8.950 8.825 9.2508.425 35.450
10 8 14 6 10 

10 

Reese Baker717
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.700 9.0508.775 35.225
12 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Morgan Crowell736
North Bay

8.850 8.775 8.8508.250 34.725
11 10T 15 13 12 

12 

Malika McClain731
Gymtowne Coastside

8.575 8.800 8.0008.700 34.075
14 9 11 15 13 

13 

Jaya Miller732
Gymtowne Coastside

9.075 7.525 8.5258.725 33.850
8T 15 9T 14 14 

14 

Melanie Naranjo737
North Bay

7.800 8.125 8.9508.800 33.675
15 14 7 11 15 

15 
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